MONDAY, MARCH 7, 2005, 1:31 PM

ESSB 5219

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SJM 8010

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

5327

5415

5577

5559

5692

5939

6043

5530

5957

5044

5250

5765

5084

5150

5582

5087

5242

5065

5204

5701

5406

5042

5054

5445

5707

SENATE FLASH CALENDAR

CALENDAR FOR MARCH 7, 2005

THI RD READI NG

Primary dates

SECOND READI NG

Privacy protection office
Mlitary borrowers

Rel ocati on assi stance
Hormeowners' assctn anendnent
Tax refund | oans

Victinms of identity theft
Personal info security

Li fe insurance

Sel f-funded ins escrow acct
Canadi an cattle and beef
Rural pblc hospital district
Job order contracts
Dungeness crab fishery lic
Foster youth education
Marine pilots

Sexual |y vi ol ent predators
Conmunity col |l ege faculty

| nmat es possessi ng weapons
Injuries fromhealth care
Chattel liens

Regi onal law libraries

Medi car e

Statute of limits/felonies
Health care information
Initiative 297

Wnen' s history consortium

57TH DAY



SB 5563

SB 5285

SB 5457

SB 5869

SB 5974

Wnen's contribution in WV
Water quality devel opnent
Vehi cl e | oads on hi ghways

Fi sh planting

Qpi ate treatment prograns



