## CALENDAR FOR MARCH 7, 2005

## THIRD READING

ESSB 5219		Primary dates	
SECOND READING			
SB 5327	f	Privacy protection office	
SB 5415		Military borrowers	
SB 5577		Relocation assistance	
SB 5559		Homeowners' assctn amendment	
SB 5692		Tax refund loans	
SB 5939		Victims of identity theft	
SB 6043		Personal info security	
SB 5530		Life insurance	
SB 5957		Self-funded ins escrow acct	
SJM 8010		Canadian cattle and beef	
SB 5044		Rural pblc hospital district	
SB 5250	f	Job order contracts	
SB 5765		Dungeness crab fishery lic	
SB 5084	f	Foster youth education	
SB 5150	f	Marine pilots	
SB 5582	f	Sexually violent predators	
SB 5087	f	Community college faculty	
SB 5242		Inmates possessing weapons	
SB 5065		Injuries from health care	
SB 5204		Chattel liens	
SB 5701		Regional law libraries	
SB 5406		Medicare	
SB 5042		Statute of limits/felonies	
SB 5054		Health care information	
SB 5445		Initiative 297	
SB 5707		Women's history consortium	

SB 5563		Women's contribution in WWII
SB 5285	f	Water quality development
SB 5457		Vehicle loads on highways
SB 5869	f	Fish planting
SB 5974		Opiate treatment programs